
 

              
    

 
               

   

  WEEK 3 

   TEAM STANDINGS    
 

NC = Non-Contested             F = Forfeit  

 

 

         NC = Non-Contested  

 

                    F = Forfeit    OT = Overtime NC = Non-Contested    

        

MYFL -DET. PAL TEAMS 6U W L T PF PA 

EASTSIDE COWBOYS 3 0 0 42 6 

DETROIT SEAHAWKS   3 0 0 18 0 

MOTOR CITY CHIEFS 2 1 0 18 30 

MOTOWN CHARGERS 1 2 0 6 12 

No 6U: MC Bears, Say Warriors, MI Outlawz, MC Jaguars, Det. Broncos 

9/9-10/2023  

CHIEFS 
 

 OUTLAWZ (No 6U) 

 

 SEAHAWKS 

 

6 

 

0 

 

6 

0 

 

COWBOYS 

 

CHARGERS 

 

JAGUARS (No 6U) 

 DUCKS (NC) 

 
 

  30 

 

   6 

   

   0 

  34 

 

MYFL -DET. PAL TEAMS 8U W L T PF PA 

MOTOWN CHARGERS 3 0 0 59 6 

MOTOR CITY BEARS 2 0 0 57 0 

MOTOR CITY JAGUARS 2 1 0 51 31 

MOTOR CITY CHIEFS 2 1 0 51 39 

SAY CENTER WARRIORS 1 1 0 20 24 

EASTSIDE COWBOYS 1 2 0 25 44 

DETROIT SEAHAWKS   1 2 0 25 53 

DETROIT BRONCOS 0 2 0 6 59 

MICHIGAN OUTLAWZ 0 3 0 13 51 

BEARS: BYE 

9/9-10/2023  

CHIEFS 
 

OUTLAWZ 
 

SEAHAWKS  
 

WARRIORS  

     26 
 

      0 
 

      6 
 

     20 

    COWBOYS 
 

    CHARGERS 
 

JAGUARS 
 
BRONCOS 

6 
 

19 
 

20 
 

6 

 

MYFL -DET. PAL TEAMS 10U W L T PF PA 

MOTOWN CHARGERS 3 0 0 105 0 

MOTOR CITY JAGUARS 3 0 0 100 0 

EASTSIDE COWBOYS 2 1 0 72 28 

SAY CENTER WARRIORS 2 1 0 59 6 

DETROIT BRONCOS 1 1 0 6 53 

DETROIT SEAHAWKS   1 2 0 6 88 

 MOTOR CITY BEARS  0 2 0 0 12 

MICHIGAN OUTLAWZ 0 3 0 0 87 

MOTOR CITY CHIEFS 0 3 0 0 80 

MYFL TEAMS 9U W L T PF PA 

MOTOWN CHARGERS (9U) 3 0 0 18 0 

MOTOR CITY CHIEFS (9U) 2 1 0 12 6 

BEARS: BYE 
 

9/9-10/2023  

 CHIEFS 
 
OUTLAWZ 
 
 SEAHAWKS  
 
WARRIORS  
 
CHIEFS (9U) 
 
CHARGERS (9U) 

    0 
 

     0 
 

    0 
 

      53 
 
     12 
 
     19 

 COWBOYS 
 

 CHARGERS 
 
 JAGUARS 

 
 BRONCOS 

 
 PACKERS (NC) 
 
 DC LIONS (NC) 

31 
 

40 
 

44 
 

0 
 

0 
 

6 

 



           F = Forfeit  OT = Overtime NC = Non-Contested  

 

           F = Forfeit    NC = Non-Contested             

 

*HOME TEAM (LEFT COLUMN) 

*AWAY TEAM (RIGHT COLUMN) 

 
 

 

MYFL -DET. PAL TEAMS 14U W L T PF PA 

DETROIT SEAHAWKS 3 0 0 70 18 

EASTSIDE COWBOYS  3 0 0   47 7 

MOTOR CITY BEARS 2 1 0   25 27 

MOTOR CITY CHIEFS (BLK) 1 1 0 13 12 

DETROIT BRONCOS 1 1 0 12 13 

MOTOR CITY CHIEFS (RED) (13U) 1 1 0  12 25 

MICHIGAN OUTLAWZ (13U) 1 2 0 12 53 

MOTOR CITY JAGUARS 0 0 0 0 0 

MOTOWN CHARGERS 0 0 0 0 0 

SAY CENTER WARRIORS 0 0 0 0 0 

BEARS: BYE  No 14U: MT Chargers, MC Jaguars, Say Warriors 
 

9/9-10/2023  

CHIEFS 
 
OUTLAWZ 
 
 
SEAHAWKS  
 
 
WARRIORS (No 14U) 
PACKERS (NC) 

7 
 
6 
26 
 
21 
 
 
0 
26 

   COWBOYS 
 

   CHARGERS (No 14U) 
   WILDCATS (NC) 

 
   JAGUARS (No 14U) 

BEARS 
 

   BRONCOS 
  

12 
 
0 
7 
 

0 
6 
 

6 
6 

 

MYFL -DET. PAL TEAMS 12U W L T PF PA 

DETROIT SEAHAWKS   3 0 0 46 13 

EASTSIDE COWBOYS  2 1 0 56 21 

MOTOR CITY CHIEFS (BLK) 2 0 0 71 13 

MOTOR CITY BEARS 2 0 0 19 6 

MOTOR CITY CHIEFS (RED) (11U) 1 1 0 13 14 

MICHIGAN OUTLAWZ 1 2 0 6 45 

MOTOR CITY JAGUARS 0 3 0 8 55 

DETROIT BRONCOS 0 1 0 6 13 

SAY CENTER WARRIORS 0 2 0 0 6 

 MOTOWN CHARGERS (No 12U) 0 0 0 0 0 

BEARS: BYE  No 12U: MT Chargers 
 
 

9/9-10/2023  

CHIEFS 
 

OUTLAWZ 

 

 

SEAHAWKS  
 

WARRIORS  

   19 
 

    6 

    2 

 

   12 
 

    0 

 COWBOYS 
 

 CHARGERS (No 12U) 

 PACKERS 11U (NC) 

 
 JAGUARS 

 
 BRONCOS (NO 12U) 
 CHIEFS 

13 
 

     0 

31 

 

6 
 

39 

46 

 


